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S p r i n g  2018
H O N O R S  G R A D U AT E S

Standard Bearers are selected by their schools based on their high academic achievement.  
The Standard Bearer is given the honor of processing with the school banner during Commencement Convocation.

In Dedman College of Humanities and Sciences

Standard Bearers
Jakobus Richter Jordaan
Kyra Nicole Kondis
Mara Pitcher

S u m m a  C u m  L a u d e

Rachel Christine Barnes
Juliette Marie Barnum
Noah Bernard Bartos
Hailey Christine Bedell
Rachel Bergeson
Benjamin Hong Chi
Seth Copeland
Nathan Alexander Drolet
Alex Ryan Dunaway
John Nixon Fox IV
Alexis N. Fuller
Trevor Gregory Fultz
Justine Gallagher
Jessie Marie Hall
Uroob Haris
Abigail Marie Hawthorne

Lisa Suzanne Ingham
Jessica Marie Jancose
Margot Albertine Johnson
William Ross Jones
Jakobus Richter Jordaan
Michael James Keay
Kyra Nicole Kondis
Brandon Minh Le
Jill Kathryn Lux
Joseph Patrick Martin
Kenneth John Martin 
Kenna Harper McCoy
Nicolas Reid McLaughlin
Courtney Diane McKinney
Samantha Nicole Morgan
Emily Anne Owen

Mara Pitcher
Silvia Cristina Rivera
Alexandra Nichole Rutherford
Robert Andrew Schmidt
Lisa Marie Scott
Kathryn Ruth Shumway
Joanna Elaine Steine
Aaron Nathaniel Tverye
Angela Claudia Wang
Jakob Thomas Wells
Peter Quinton Whitfield
Vicki Wong
Nan Xie
Ashley Jo Zaccagnini
Karly Janae Zrake

M a g n a  C u m  L a u d e

Tess Marie Balentine
Emma Francesca Boulle
Amy Elizabeth Cooley
Madeline Rose Findlen
Karen Ilana Folz
Emily Elizabeth Gullo
Anna Kristina Harlow
Terisha Jose Kolencherry
Andy Ray Lu

Monica Maureen Mallick
Nivethitha Manohar
Taylor Claudia May
Arslan Suleman Memon
Katie Lee Mixon
Anne Marie Murphy
Ricardo Andrés Nájera
Brian Lawrence O’Donnell
Chikwarauzo Isaac Oti

Tyler C. Rozanitis
Mary Kathryn Sapp
Justin R. Scott
Elena E. Sharp
Emma G. Staak
Haley Marie Ware
Garrett Wade Welch
David Scott Zimmer

C u m  L a u d e

Kaitlyn Anderson
Allison Mary Ashley
Madeleine Sarina Case
Stephen Richard Chamberlain
Ryan Charles Cross
Jeffrey Todd Diener
Amelia Grace Eskridge
Shayan Rafiq Gaziani
Josie Marie Goson

Matthew Davis Hardee
Catherine A. Harlan
Vu Huy Le
Gianna Marie Mason
Ian Patrick McManus
Kendell Elise Miller-Roberts
Toria Tigue Mullen
Ekiomoado Agnes Olumese
Alexander James Porter

Charis Leann Rodgers
Ashley Sarah Rogers
Nicole Rose Rueb
Mariah Lee Shearer
Shelby Alexis Stanfield
Bennett Pierce Tipton
Mary Elise Waller
Lindsey Wilson
Ciara E. Wolfe

H o n o r s  i n  L i b e r a l  A r t s

Fairooz Adams
Bret Peter Arata
Brian Hudson Balke
Rachel Christine Barnes
Noah Bernard Bartos
Blair Katherine Betik
Mary Nolan Brown
Madeleine Sarina Case
Wynne Marcus Casteel III
Stephen Richard Chamberlain
Benjamin Hong Chi
Ryan Charles Cross

Constance McRee Deering
Jasleen Kaur Dhillon
Trevor Alexander Dickey
Karen Ilana Folz
John Nixon Fox IV
Alexis N. Fuller
Jessie Marie Hall
Claire Barbara Halquist
Matthew Davis Hardee
Abigail Marie Hawthorne
Shelby Madison Hill
Jessica Marie Jancose

Caroline Jocelyn Jones
Terisha Jose Kolencherry
Brandon Minh Le
Candice Grace Lee
Kathryn King Loper
Andy Ray Lu
Kylie Michelle Madry
Monica Maureen Mallick
Nivethitha Manohar
Joseph Patrick Martin
Kenneth John Martin
Courtney Diane McKinney

C u m  L a u d e

Alexander Ray Aills
Erik M. Allison
Maria Guadalupe Alonso
Mustafa Ahsan Amil
Matthew J. Armijo
Amanda Gabrielle Ascoli
Daniel Roland Atkinson
Owen C. Babcock
Hayden McKenzie Baker
Mavish Bana
Robert Lowell Banowsky
Abraham C. Bloomenstiel
Ben M. Bonney
Caroline Hunt Boone
Daniel Clement Bricker
Sarah M. Briggs
Matthew Wyatt Callison
Christopher Ryan Childress
Ryan C. Dean
Grace Michelle Dickson
Brooke Caroline Dorris
Daley Rachel Epstein
Elizabeth Anne Feeney
Dallas Zachary Flick
Drake Genna
Shannon Elyse Glen
Grace Elizabeth Glover
Elicia Grilley Green
Justin Han
Bradley Lewis Hart
Juvian J. Hernandez

Justin Keller
Regina Lilián Lastra Morales
Sarah Margaret Lehman
Thomas Augustus Leonard
Cyndy H. MacMahon
Blake Evan Mattingly
Sarah Grace McLeroy
Katlyne Nicole Miller
Mashall Momin
Alexander Stefan Morovitz
Alyssa F. Morrison
Alexa Rae Naumovich
Rebecca Leigh Neumann
Matthew Dylan Niegos
Michaela Desireé Noble
Luke Oberhansley
John Daniel Oliver
Brooke Rhea Olsen
Spencer Patrick Page
Joshua David Paltrineri
Russell Bruce Pearlman
Emma Louise Persson
Victoria Anne Petty
An Tam Phan
Jacob Woodward Quinn
Alexandria Renee Rahn
Lindsey Katherine Rattikin
Michael Rane Riley
Alexandra Lauren Romeo
Victoria S. Rutherford
Merissa Sabol

Alexandra E. Sager
Richard G. Saliba
Ian Bernard Salzer
Austin Michael Schnell
Brandi Kathleen Schroeder
Staci L. Schwartz
Camille Noelle Seibel
Mary Caroline Shivers
Tyler James Sommers
Richard Arthur Sparr III
Philip Warner Spencer
Ann Elise Stehling
Elijah Cross Stone
Jordan Elizabeth Tanoury
Andrew J. Upton
Sy Shawn Veerasaeng
Allen Alton Volentine III
Tess Nicoline Wafelbakker
Henry James Walden
Daniel Zachary Weinberg
Logan Joseph Weissler
Austin Michael Bryan Whatley
Caitlin Nicole Wilkinson
Sarah Shawn Williamson
Mackenzie N. Wortley
Kelly Nicole Wray
Pin Wu
Baile Xie
Tiffany Amanda York
Mengqi Zheng

In The Guildhall

Standard Bearer
Stephen P. Merendino

Research And Graduate Studies

Standard Bearer
Christopher Alexander Boomhower
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H o n o r s  i n  L i b e r a l  A r t s

Noah Bernard Bartos
Trenton Alan Blake
Sean O’Connell Buzaid
Constance McRee Deering
Jacquelyn Elias
Miriam Perrin Griffin

Ashley Nicole Holzer
Claire C. Johnson
Candice Grace Lee
Ashmi Patel 
Alexander James Porter
Mary Veronica Reitan

Rachael Rodgers
Sachi Sarwal
Shelby Alexis Stanfield
Erik Michael Stryshak

In Annette Caldwell Simmons School of Education and Human Development

Standard Bearer
Kayla Billington Etheredge

S u m m a  C u m  L a u d e

Kayla Billington Etheredge
Jessie Marie Hall
Liliana Mata

Anne Marie Murphy
Madeline Nicole Wainman
Mary Elise Waller

Amanda Elizabeth Woodruff

M a g n a  C u m  L a u d e

Grace Sarah Chang Shannon Christine Flaherty

In Perkins School of Theology

Standard Bearer
Mark Casselle Grafenreed

S u m m a  C u m  L a u d e

Jeeyoon Choi
Abbey Hayes Echols
Kathryn Moore Flint
Mark Casselle Grafenreed

Angela Renee Jones
Jennifer Lynne Peimann Jordan
Alissa Marie Lindsey
Cheryl Ann Scramuzza

Hannah Logan Sutton
Melinda Faye Thompson

M a g n a  C u m  L a u d e

Paige Alvarez Hanks Morgan Scott Stafford Mary Elizabeth Teague

C u m  L a u d e

Eugene Wathen Bryson
April Fehler

John Braxton Kubasko Michael Ray Timberlake

In Dedman School of Law

Standard Bearer
Mary Frances Sommers

S u m m a  C u m  L a u d e

Christopher A. Bailey
Raja Chatterjee
Morgan Rebecca Francy

Tayler Lexann Green
Timothy James Johnston
Haley Marie King

Mary Frances Sommers

M a g n a  C u m  L a u d e

Erin Molly Brewer
J. Daniel Clark
Christopher Singer Cochran
Alexander P. Cohen
Aubrey Elizabeth Edkins
Michael S. Fechner
Caio De Souza Formenti
Taylor Nicole Kara
Catherine B. Kordestani

Efren Lemus
Chaoxuan Liu
Courtney Nicole Luster
Anne Elizabeth McGinnis
Kristin Nicole Miller
Joseph Kenny O’Connell
Catherine C. Parsley
Joanna Munselle Pearce
Shelby T. Perry

London Margaret Ryynanen England
Cory Allen Scanlon
Michael J. Schlinkert
Penelope Worth Shumway
Robert Clayton Uhl
Elizabeth Blaine Vinson
Bobby Joe Ryan Weger
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Scott Alexander Moore
Ricardo Andrés Nájera
James Lucas Nayden
Ololade Oluwasemiloore Okunlola
Paul Vegas Ott, Jr.
Alexander James Porter
Connor Wallace Price
Vijay Darshan Ramesh
Mary Veronica Reitan
Charis Leann Rodgers

Rachael Rodgers
Ashley Sarah Rogers
Tyler C. Rozanitis
Nicole Rose Rueb
Alexandra Nichole Rutherford
Mary Kathryn Sapp
Robert Andrew Schmidt
Lisa Marie Scott
Kathryn Ruth Shumway
Shelby Alexis Stanfield

Joanna Elaine Steine
Aaron Nathaniel Tverye
Angela Claudia Wang
Samuel G. Weber
Vicki Wong
Corbin Christopher Wright
Karly Janae Zrake
Tucker Zukowski

D e p a r t m e n t a l  D i s t i n c t i o n

E c o n o m i cs   w i t h  F i n a n c e  A p p l i c a t i o n s

Toria Tigue Mullen

E n g l i sh  
Stephen Richard Chamberlain
Alexis N. Fuller

Courtney Diane McKinney Clinton Eseosa Osifo

E n g l i sh   w i t h  C r e a t i v e  W r i t i n g  S p e c i a l i z a t i o n 
Kyra Nicole Kondis Kenneth John Martin Nadja Gabrielle Tiktinsky

F r e n ch  
Rachel Elizabeth Forster

H u m a n  R i g h t s 
Angela Claudia Wang Karly Janae Zrake

M a r k e t s  &  C u l t u r e s

Elenor Amber Griffith

M a t h e m a t i cs

Andy Ray Lu

M e d i e v a l  S t u d i e s

Scott Alexander Moore

P h i l o s o p h y

Mary Kathryn Sapp

P o l i t i c a l  S c i e n c e

Fairooz Adams Joseph Patrick Martin

P s y ch  o l o g y

Bret Peter Arata
Michelle Gabriela Del Rio

Charis Leann Rodgers
Alexandra Nichole Rutherford

Lindsey Wilson

R e l i g i o u s  S t u d i e s

Timothy Wayne Clifford

S p a n i sh

Natalia Arce



In Meadows School of the Arts

Standard Bearer
Sydney Kristine Frodsham

S u m m a  C u m  L a u d e

Eric Augustus Berg
Kevin Lawrence Bock
Elizabeth Antonia D’Apice
Alex Ryan Dunaway
Sydney Kristine Frodsham
Meagan Emily Harris
Harriette Elizabeth Hauske
Abigail Marie Hawthorne

Samuel Curtis Henderson
Margot Albertine Johnson
Rachel Kainer
Siobhan Denise Kelley
Kristen Janice Seaton Lazarchick
Jessica Ma
Alison Maureen Machabee
Kenneth John Martin

Kenna Harper McCoy
Courtney Diane McKinney
Isaiah Free Pennington
Marissa Alexis Pyron
Angelica Catherine Reisch
Joseph Allen Whitenton

M a g n a  C u m  L a u d e

Caroline Strevey Davis
Jacquelyn Elias
Tiffany Noelle Giraudon
Emily Elizabeth Gullo
Caroline Ruth Hamilton

Caroline Leigh Lucas-Jones
Nivethitha Manohar
Liliana Mata
Catherine Mary McCue
Caroline Ann Moss

Isabella Mary O’Brien
Jacqueline Putegnat
Cheyenne Nicole Tilford

C u m  L a u d e

Julia Morgan Christen
Amy Elizabeth Cooley
Shayan Rafiq Gaziani

Lauren Amalia King
Andrew Jin-Woo Oh
Kendell Elise Miller-Roberts

Kathryn Elizabeth Williams

H o n o r s  i n  L i b e r a l  A r t s

Blair Katherine Betik
Jacquelyn Elias
Meagan Emily Harris
Abigail Marie Hawthorne
Karlyn Ivy Blaze Hubbell

Rachel Kainer
Kylie Michelle Madry
Nivethitha Manohar
Kenneth John Martin
Courtney Diane McKinney

Andrew Jin-Woo Oh
Angelica Catherine Reisch
Grant Louis Gregory Wolf

D e p a r t m e n t a l  D i s t i n c t i o n

A r t  H i s t o r y 
Blair Katherine Betik

J o u r n a l i s m

Jacquelyn Elias

In Edwin L. Cox School of Business

Standard Bearers
John Nixon Fox IV
Jakobus Richter Jordaan 
Jordan Downes Vallee

S u m m a  C u m  L a u d e

Kate Christine Alcorace
Haifa Khalid A. Alhumaid
Juliette Marie Barnum
Caitlin Jenny Barron
Kaitlyn Rose Birch
Margaret James Bres
Kaleigh Alexandra Cobb
Seth Copeland
Kayla Billington Etheredge
Brooke Noonan Faulkner

John Nixon Fox IV
Uroob Haris
Casey Layne Holiday
William Ross Jones
Jakobus Richter Jordaan
William Keane Kastner
Alison Maureen Machabee
Nicolas Reid McLaughlin
Nicolette Michelle Misiag
Emily Anne Owen

Julia Mae Palagyi
Anna Leigh Pops
Kathryn Ruth Shumway
Aaron Nathaniel Tverye
Jordan Downes Vallee
Cami Rennae VanHorn
Griffin Hovde White
Joshua Williams

M a g n a  C u m  L a u d e

Benjamin Wael Alley
Thomas Jay Anderson
Rebecca Elise Baccus
William Barnes
Emma Francesca Boulle
Marissa Michiko Clapp
Ngan Thanh Dinh
Amanda Marie Dugas
Amanda S. Dumont

Madeline Rose Findlen
Tyler Forcum
Carlyn English Fox
Colton Chandler Gier
Colten Lee Habecker
Monica Maureen Mallick
Camryn Nicole McGinnis
Edward Williams Mellow
Cynthia Callaghan Nelson

Brian Lawrence O’Donnell
Finley Garrett Patterson
Sheena Mae Victorio Prindle
Silvia Cristina Rivera
Gianluca Tedeschi
Leigh Taylor Walden
Garrett Wade Welch
David Scott Zimmer

C u m  L a u d e

Warren A. Benson
Supriya Solanki Bhargava
Cole Creighton Bildstein
Kathleen Elizabeth Charron
Peter Derby
Jeffrey Todd Diener
Josie Marie Goson
Eric Michael Grahek

Lauren Leigh Harrington
Leah Jarae Hudson
Caroline Jensen
Stephanie Hammond Leftwich
Samantha Nancy Low
Gordon David Lum II
Mitchell Stone McKhann
Katie Lee Mixon

Chandler Elizabeth Naidu
Morgan Elizabeth Peterson
Elizabeth Grace Petty
Natalie Colleen Pliura
Cole Lawrence Rademacher
Ryan Anthony Stephens
Kathryn Elizabeth Williams
Ciara E. Wolfe

H o n o r s  i n  L i b e r a l  A r t s

Benjamin Wael Alley
Wynne Marcus Casteel III
Kayla Billington Etheredge
Brooke Noonan Faulkner
Shannon Christine Flaherty
John Nixon Fox IV
Vivian Ashton Frederick
Claire Barbara Halquist
Lauren Leigh Harrington

Emily Grace Madigan
Jack Phillip Makin
Monica Maureen Mallick
Kierson Elizabeth McGriff
Kathryn Michelle Moffitt
Amanda Leigh Montgomery
Chandler Elizabeth Naidu
Paul Vegas Ott, Jr.
Julia Mae Palagyi

Finley Garrett Patterson
Connor Wallace Price
Vijay Darshan Ramesh
Kathryn Ruth Shumway
Madhulika Varma
Aaron Nathaniel Tverye
Leigh Taylor Walden
Hayley Emiko Welmon
Grant Louis Gregory Wolf

H o n o r s  I n  B u s i n e ss

Amanda S. Dumont
John Nixon Fox IV

Monica Maureen Mallick
Zachary George Thomas

Leigh Taylor Walden

In Bobby B. Lyle School Of Engineering 

Standard Bearer
Travis Jayson Siems

S u m m a  C u m  L a u d e

Noah Bernard Bartos
Jake Robert Carlson
Justine Gallagher
Ophelie Mathilde Herve

Lisa Suzanne Ingham
Michael James Keay
Xihe Liu
Konnor James Malott

Chikwarauzo Isaac Oti
Travis Jayson Siems
Erin M. Walsh
Jakob Thomas Wells

M a g n a  C u m  L a u d e

Scott Dylan Bratspies
Anna Kristina Harlow
Arslan Suleman Memon

Jake Cameron Oien
Justin R. Scott
Elena E. Sharp

Andrew Michael Terra

C u m  L a u d e

Kaitlyn Anderson
Allison Mary Ashley
Jacquelyn Elias
Amelia Grace Eskridge

Miriam Perrin Griffin
Haley Hannenberg
Ian Patrick McManus
Ashmi Patel

Stefan Nikov Popov
Alexander James Porter
Shelby Alexis Stanfield
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